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Rev. 05/2008 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page ___ of____Papr(e)
' - - ; . YHIS SPACE FOR OFFICE UAK ONLY
State of Idaho To Be Filed By: o
o LOBBYISTS _
Ben Ysursa L-3 (Sec. 67-6619) O3MAY It AM11: 09
Secretary of State o ) -
e SEURC e ur STATE
S AT A ¢
o SVATE OF IDAHG
{Type or print clearly in biack ink) o B
Ses instructions st botton: of page CLm
[5E5VistR name and Dermanenl busmess addrees DR prepared Period covered
Robin Nettlnga L m toonth ending
PO Box 2638
Boise, 1D 83701-2638 5 ,.-1 42009 (Mo.) (Day)  €Yr)
04 i 30 I 08
'ﬁ:m Totals of all repoﬂable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbym oF by l’.obbyasl‘a Employer on behalf of Lohbyist's Employer.
Cazcgcry Expel?&rmre Proportionate amoums conffbuﬁod by each employer (Aden iiE employers, under
Reimbursed Fersonal Liviag and Travet “Total Amount for Itemn 3, st bottom o m) ]
Pupenges Pertnining 10 Lobbying Activity . All Employers , . e
Do Not Have to be Raported . - Empioyer No. { Bmployor No P Empioyer No, 3 Employet No. 4
Entertainment ‘ |
Food and Refroshment s 66.24 | ¢ 86.24 '}y 5 5
Living Aecommaodarions 0.00 1 —_ -
Advettising 0.00
Travel 0.0Q
Telephone : ¢.00
Qther Expenses or Services  * - 0700

*When T numbes of cmploycrs YoU aré reporting for requires rwltipls L-2 forms to b filed 4 toti smount for all cmployers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than sevemy-five dollars (875) for o Tegislatoy, other holder of public office, exceutive officials and
Tem- member(s) of helr househald.
Nnmes ochgla!nton Public and Executive Officials -
2 Datc Place Amount . . _and Household Members in Group -
VQCommuod on aktached pue(s) .
INSTRUCIT ONS Employer(s) Name{s) and Addreas(es)
o mn ' N ' Idahio Edication Assaciation
Who shouid file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section o
67-6617 Idaho Code PO -Box’ 2633 Boise, ID 83701-2838
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the fo. 27
month for activities of the past month. o
TO BE FILED WiTH: N R
- Beén Yeursa No.3
Secretary of State ) S
" PO Box 83720 -
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 Neo.4
Phoue: (208) 3342852 Fax: (208) 334-2282 S D
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Jtem
4
Item 4 is no longer statutorily required.
o | Subject matier of propossd legisiation, the number of (e Senmte Lxcxsmm BUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

P or House Bill, Resolution or other legistative activity in which

Subject Code
(from tabic)

the Lobbyist was suppuiting or opposing,.

Bill, Resolution or Wer
Logislative Tdont. Number

Appropriation Bl Number
and Section Number

08
21
04
"
09
16
17
28

Code smlhct

n
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09

10
t

12
13
14
5
16

Agricmmre. horuourmro
farming; and livestack -
Armusteriznty; games auﬂaucs
and sports.

Banking. ﬂ.namn credlt md
invostments. .

Chikdren, shitiors, youth
sonior Citizens ..

Chursh and religion
Consumer affsirs

Ecolofry, énvironment, p&llmon.

conservation: Zoning, land and
wswr.uis :

Elﬂcttbhs,‘ Mpnlgns, voung.
political. puﬂa:
Equal righits, civil nnhts.
minoity:affairs
Govettiizat, financing, -
taxstion, vevenue, budpet,
npmopnamm. bids, fees, funds
Gavormimént; caunty
Governnient, foderal -
Govemintnt, municipal.- -
Governiitein, spocial districts
Government, atate :

Code Swhject

17

18
19
20

25

26

27
28

29

31

- Health scrvice, medicine, dtugs
_and controlied substances, haatth
- insurance, hospitals '

. Higher &ducation

Homsing, construction, codes

. Insurance (cxcluding hcahh -

" insurance) :
- Labor, salaries and wages,
- collective hargaining

. Law enforcement, courts,

- judgos, crimes, prisons

License, permits

* Liguor
- Manufactaring, dmtnbumn und

services

. Natural respurces, forest and: -
. forest products, fisheries, mining

and mining products

- Public tands, parks, recrentiofn
Social insurance, unemployment’

. ingurance, public assistance,

- workanen's compensation

" Transportation, highways,

. streets and roads )

- Utilities, communications,

televisions, radia, nmpupcr, .
power, CATY, gas

© Other (pleuse specify)

Ttem

jdentify any rule, memakiné docision. procurement, contract,
6 pid or bid procesa, financial services or bond lobbyist was support-
jng or opposing.

CERTIFICATION; 1 hergby cortify that the above is o trup, complete and -
corroct statement in sccordance with Section 67-6624 Idaks Code,




